
Gwynedd-Mercy (0-2-1) -vs- Dickinson (1-0-1)
9/5/2010 at Reading, Pa. (Schlager Memorial)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 82:00 (YELLOW), #10 Reid, Kasey (GMWS)   

Date: 9/5/2010
Attendance: 60
Stadium: Schlager Memorial
Officials: Referee, Carl  Everhart   Asst. Referee, Ken
Johnson   Robert Ong   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Gwynedd-Mercy 0 0 0
Dickinson 1 2 3

Gwynedd-Mercy 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Pollock, Kristie 0 0 0 0
2 O'Neill, Olivia 2 1 0 0
4 Suplick, Kelly 0 0 0 0
7 Gifford, Maura 0 0 0 0
9 Bednarz, Justine 1 0 0 0
10 Reid, Kasey 0 0 0 0
12 McKeon, Adrienne 0 0 0 0
15 Dowling, Brigid 0 0 0 0
18 Matyasich, Ashley 0 0 0 0
19 Maguire, Melissa 0 0 0 0
27 Conte, Gwen 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
0 Reed, Abby 0 0 0 0
3 Bailey, Maria 0 0 0 0
5 Garris, Amelia 0 0 0 0
16 Pool, Michelle 0 0 0 0
17 Varas, Kirstyn 1 1 0 0
21 Brassell, Kaitlyn 0 0 0 0
24 Michalski, Christine 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 2 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Reed, Abby 20:00 1 0
1 Pollock, Kristie 70:00 2 2

Totals 3 2

Dickinson 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Annie Weichert 0 0 0 0
2 Kim Callaghan 1 1 0 0
5 Ashley Fields 0 0 0 1
9 Brenna McKelvey 0 0 0 0
10 Ashley Kunkle 0 0 0 0
11 Marissa Kunkle 2 1 1 0
12 Samantha Metcalf 1 0 0 0
16 Taylor Wrede 0 0 0 0
20 Genevieve Olson 3 1 1 0
21 Parissa Kaliush 0 0 0 0
23 Hannah Richardson 3 1 1 1

Substitutes
1 Edie Riggs 0 0 0 0
3 Loreana Davi 0 0 0 0
6 Heather Jaran 0 0 0 0
7 Rosalyn Savoie 1 0 0 0
8 Laura Perrella 0 0 0 0
13 Samantha Friday 0 0 0 0
15 Amanda DiGiammarino 0 0 0 0
17 Olivia Licata 1 1 0 0
19 Casey Reilly 0 0 0 0

Totals 12 5 3 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Annie Weichert 81:08 0 2
1 Edie Riggs 8:52 0 0

Totals 0 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Gwynedd-Mercy 2 2 4
Dickinson 5 7 12

Saves By Period
Gwynedd-Mercy 0 2 2
Dickinson 1 1 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Gwynedd-Mercy 0 0 0
Dickinson 3 4 7

Fouls By Period
Gwynedd-Mercy 4 2 6
Dickinson 2 4 6

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
3:47 DCW Marissa Kunkle Ashley Fields Ball off the corner kick, header into to
53:15 DCW Genevieve Olson Hannah Richardson
76:53 DCW Hannah Richardson



Time Play By Play
45:00 Pollock, Kristie at goalie for Gwynedd-Mercy.
45:00 Annie Weichert at goalie for Dickinson.
41:13 Corner kick by DCW Brenna McKelvey [41:13].
41:13 GOAL by DCW Marissa Kunkle (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ashley Fields, goal number 1 for season.

Gwynedd-Mercy 0, Dickinson 1
-- *Ball off the corner kick, header into top middle.
37:40 Shot by DCW Samantha Metcalf WIDE.
-- Foul on Gwynedd-Mercy.
-- Foul on Gwynedd-Mercy.
33:31 Header Shot by DCW Hannah Richardson WIDE.
-- Foul on Gwynedd-Mercy.
29:18 Corner kick by DCW Ashley Fields [29:18].
28:28 Offside against Gwynedd-Mercy.
-- Foul on Dickinson.
24:30 DCW substitution: Samantha Friday for Kim Callaghan.
23:33 GMWS substitution: Bailey, Maria for Dowling, Brigid.
22:16 Shot by GMWS Varas, Kirstyn, SAVE Annie Weichert.
20:55 Shot by GMWS Bednarz, Justine WIDE.
19:02 DCW substitution: Casey Reilly for Samantha Metcalf.
18:18 Offside against Dickinson.
16:05 DCW substitution: Olivia Licata for Ashley Kunkle.
-- Foul on Dickinson.
13:12 DCW substitution: Rosalyn Savoie for Genevieve Olson.
10:11 Corner kick by DCW Ashley Fields [10:11].
-- Foul on Gwynedd-Mercy.
09:16 Shot by DCW Marissa Kunkle HIGH.
07:13 Shot by DCW Rosalyn Savoie WIDE.
05:07 Offside against Dickinson.
04:13 Offside against Dickinson.
00:00 End of period [00:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
-- Foul on Dickinson.
40:32 Shot by DCW Hannah Richardson BLOCKED.
38:30 Corner kick by DCW Kim Callaghan [38:30].
38:04 GMWS substitution: Michalski, Christine for Varas, Kirstyn.
37:00 Shot by DCW Kim Callaghan, SAVE Pollock, Kristie.
36:45 GOAL by DCW Genevieve Olson, Assist by Hannah Richardson, goal number 1 for season.

Gwynedd-Mercy 0, Dickinson 2
-- *
36:05 GMWS substitution: Brassell, Kaitlyn for McKeon, Adrienne.
-- Foul on Gwynedd-Mercy.
31:54 Shot by DCW Genevieve Olson HIGH.
31:48 GMWS substitution: Bailey, Maria for Suplick, Kelly.
31:48 DCW substitution: Olivia Licata for Marissa Kunkle.
31:12 GMWS substitution: Pool, Michelle for Bednarz, Justine.
30:04 Shot by DCW Olivia Licata, SAVE Pollock, Kristie.
27:17 GMWS substitution: Garris, Amelia for Gifford, Maura.
25:54 DCW substitution: Marissa Kunkle for Casey Reilly.
25:54 DCW substitution: Laura Perrella for Ashley Kunkle.
23:38 Shot by DCW Genevieve Olson WIDE.
23:26 DCW substitution: Rosalyn Savoie for Kim Callaghan.
21:25 DCW substitution: Ashley Kunkle for Olivia Licata.
21:25 GMWS substitution: McKeon, Adrienne for Brassell, Kaitlyn.
21:25 GMWS substitution: Gifford, Maura for Michalski, Christine.
21:25 GMWS substitution: Suplick, Kelly for Bailey, Maria.
21:25 GMWS substitution: Dowling, Brigid for Garris, Amelia.
21:25 GMWS substitution: Bednarz, Justine for Reid, Kasey.
21:19 Shot by GMWS O'Neill, Olivia BLOCKED.
21:12 Shot by GMWS O'Neill, Olivia, SAVE Annie Weichert.
19:49 DCW substitution: Samantha Friday for Hannah Richardson.
18:47 Corner kick by DCW Ashley Fields [18:47].



17:54 DCW substitution: Samantha Metcalf for Laura Perrella.
17:34 Pollock, Kristie at goalie for Gwynedd-Mercy.
17:22 Corner kick by DCW Ashley Kunkle [17:22].
14:23 DCW substitution: Amanda DiGiammarino for Rosalyn Savoie.
14:23 GMWS substitution: Bailey, Maria for Matyasich, Ashley.
14:23 DCW substitution: Hannah Richardson for Genevieve Olson.
13:33 GMWS substitution: Dowling, Brigid for Pool, Michelle.
13:11 Corner kick by DCW Ashley Fields [13:11].
-- Foul on Gwynedd-Mercy.
13:07 DCW Hannah Richardson PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal number 1 for season.

Gwynedd-Mercy 0, Dickinson 3
-- Foul on Dickinson.
08:52 Edie Riggs at goalie for Dickinson.
08:52 DCW substitution: Olivia Licata for Hannah Richardson.
08:52 DCW substitution: Heather Jaran for Taylor Wrede.
08:52 DCW substitution: Loreana Davi for Ashley Fields.
08:52 DCW substitution: Casey Reilly for Ashley Kunkle.
08:52 DCW substitution: Hannah Richardson for Samantha Friday.
08:52 DCW substitution: Laura Perrella for Samantha Metcalf.
08:00 Yellow card on GMWS Reid, Kasey.
04:42 DCW substitution: Kim Callaghan for Marissa Kunkle.
-- Foul on Dickinson.
-- Foul on Dickinson.
00:00 End of period [00:00].


